
From: Jacob Stief   

Sent: April 5, 2021 10:16 AM 

To: Office of the Mayor <mayor@hamilton.ca>; Farr, Jason <Jason.Farr@hamilton.ca> 

Cc: clerk@hamilton.ca; Ward 1 Office <ward1@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 

<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Merulla, Sam <Sam.Merulla@hamilton.ca>; Collins, Chad 

<Chad.Collins@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 

<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office <ward8@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 

<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Pearson, Maria <Maria.Pearson@hamilton.ca>; Johnson, Brenda 

<Brenda.Johnson@hamilton.ca>; Ferguson, Lloyd <Lloyd.Ferguson@hamilton.ca>; VanderBeek, Arlene 

<Arlene.VanderBeek@hamilton.ca>; Whitehead, Terry <Terry.Whitehead@hamilton.ca>; Partridge, Judi 

<Judi.Partridge@hamilton.ca> 

Subject: I Support SDU's 

Hi there,  

Happy Easter. I am writing to express my support for SDU's in Hamilton! This gentle densification 

strategy is exactly what our city (among so many others) needs :)  

I am a Ward 2 constituent, here in Corktown.  

- Jake Stief 

(Hamilton) 
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